

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Addl. Dist. Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR No. WBPU05- 000330-2019
Civil Misce Appeal No. 05/2019

Order No. 23.

06.12.2023 Today is fixed for L.C.R.

Ld. Advocate for the Appellant files a hazira on behalf of the Appellant.

Ld. Advocate for the Respondents files hazira on behalf of the Respondent.

No L.C.R. is yet been received.

Issue reminder to Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Raghunathpur atonce.

Heard both sides.

The case is adjourned today.

To 05.02.2024 for LCR.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
A.D.J

Sd/-
Addl. Dist. Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia