

Present : Sri Sujoy Sarkar
J.O. Code No. WB00852
Additional District Judge Raghunathpur(In-Charge)
CNR WBPU 05-000330 -2029
Civil Misc Appeal No.05/2019

Order no.33
18.09.2025

Today is fixed for L.C.R.
Parties file haziras through Ld. Lawyer.
No. L.C.R. has yet been received.
Issue reminder to Civil Judge (Junior Division) Raghunathpur at once.
The case is adjourned today.
To 07.01.2026 for L.CR.

A D J

Addl District Judge
Raghunathpur,Purulia

Present : Sri Sujoy Kumar Sarkar
J.O. Code No. WB00852
Judge,Motor Accident Claim Tribunal, Raghunathpur (In-Charge)