

JO CODE- WB00564  
Civil Misc. Appeal- 05/19  
CIS no: 01/19

07/01/26

Today is fixed for LCR.  
Appellant is present by files hazira.  
Both parties file lawyer hazira.  
No LCR has been received.  
The case is adjourned today.  
To 09/03/2026 for LCR.  
Issue reminder.

D/c by me:

ADJ

Addl. Dist. Judge,  
Raghunathpur.